
所有套餐包括頭盤、主菜、甜品及咖啡
ALL SET MENU INCLUDED 

APPETIZER, MAIN COURSE, DESSERT AND COFFEE

另收10%服務費
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

以下任選一款 / CHOOSE ONE APPETIZER

以下任選一款 / CHOOSE ONE MAIN COURSE

廚師是日精選甜品
Rustico Chef Special Dessert

甜品 DESSERT

即開新鮮生蠔
Jet Fresh Oyster

商務午市套餐
Business Lunch Set Menu

南瓜濃湯
Pumpkin Soup

頂級水牛芝士沙律
Premium Burrata Salad

特式牛肉薄片伴烤蕃茄
Beef Carpaccio with Mustard Dressing, Roasted Tomato, Grapes and Pine Nuts

西班牙傳統燉菜伴蛋黃及白毛豬火腿
‘Pisto’ Spanish Vegetables Stew with Egg Yolk and Serrano Ham

西班牙風燉魷魚
Squid Casserole

$218

$288

$188

$188

$168

西班牙特式慢煮羊膝
Lamb Shank,Mashed Potatoes and ‘Picada’ Sauce

西班牙杜洛克豬扒配藍紋芝士汁
Duroc Pork Chop with Cabrales Cheese Sauce, Potatoes

新鮮時令海魚配特色莎莎青醬
Catch of the Day, ‘Salsa Verde’, Panadera Potatoes

雞肉辣肉腸西班牙飯
Chicken Chorizo Paella 

黑松露蘑菇扁意粉
Mushroom & Truffle Linguine

頭盤 APPETIZER 

主菜 MAIN COURSE 


